
Saturday Feb. 04, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Sunday Feb. 05, 2017 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 169

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 91

Monday Feb. 06, 2017 Cape Horn/Chile 281

Tuesday Feb. 07, 2017 At Sea

Wednesday Feb. 08, 2017 Half Moon Island 482

Thursday Feb. 09, 2017 Damoy Point 179

Lemaire Channel 21

Friday Feb. 10, 2017 Neko Harbour 88

Saturday Feb. 11, 2017 Gonzalez Videla & Waterboat Point 115

Port Lockroy 71

Lemaire Channel 20

Sunday Feb. 12, 2017 Cuverville Island 74

Wihelmina Bay 24

Monday Feb. 13, 2017 Whalers Bay/Deception Island 153

Tuesday Feb. 14, 2017 At Sea

Wednesday Feb. 15, 2017 Puerto Williams/Chile 576

Tuesday Feb. 16, 2017 Tucker Islands 279

Friday Feb. 17, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile 61

2684

February 04 - February 17, 2017

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Adventure from Cape Horn to the 

Penguins of Antarctica




